
Regionalmeisterschaften Süd 2022
am 9.04 2022 in Schmiden

D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - SLK 10 Ohne Reifen Keulen

(3) (1) (1)

(1) (2) (11)

(2) (3) (6)

(4) (4) (4)

(9) (6) (10)

(9) (9) (5)

(13) (13) (2)

(14) (5) (12)

(7) (15) (7)

(17) (7) (3)

(6) (11) (15)

(5) (12) (15)

(11) (10) (13)

(18) (8) (8)

(8) (23) (8)

(11) (20) (14)

(20) (13) (17)

(15) (16) (18)

Wertung

60,45021,300

8,2005,900 7,200

Wertung

1. Alexandra Dukart
TSG Söflingen e.V.

57,92521,250

7,5005,650 8,1002. Arina Protasov
Rope Skipping Club Stuttgart

4,650 7,950 7,850 -0,30

20,150

3,975 7,000 5,750

16,725

Wertung

53,95017,900

6,8504,350 6,7004. Uma Dau
TV Lahr 18,600

3,400 6,900 7,150

17,450

56,47520,275

7,2005,525 7,5503. Sophia Starikov
TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

3,700 6,950 6,450

17,100

51,95017,450

6,4004,400 6,6505. Taisiya Zhuravel
TV Lahr

2,150 8,200 7,400

17,750

3,600 6,950 6,200

16,750

51,30016,200

5,8503,550 6,8007. Rana Coban
TB 1889 Oppau

1,450 8,000 7,600

17,050

51,72516,675

6,350 -0,604,125 6,8006. Lina Schill
SSC Karlsruhe

2,450 7,650 7,650

17,750

3,400 7,400 6,500

17,300

3,400

50,87515,775

5,6753,250 6,8509. Angelina Angelidou
TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

2,250 8,250 7,700

18,200 16,900

51,30017,800

6,7003,700 7,4007. Irem Coban
TB 1889 Oppau

1,250 7,850 7,700

16,800

50,70016,800

6,4003,450 6,95010. Anastasia Kremer
Gundelfinger Tschft. 1976 e. V.

1,150 7,800 7,400

16,350

3,450 7,050 7,050

50,40016,350

6,1504,000 6,20012. Julia Gomdt
TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

2,600 8,100 7,850

18,550

50,50016,600

6,7503,100 6,75011. Selen Akbal
Rope Skipping Club Stuttgart

2,400 8,100 7,900

18,400 15,500

3,050 6,750 6,000 -0,30

15,500

49,60016,700

6,0504,050 6,60014. Amina Nika Gaidukevic
TV Lahr

1,500 7,500 7,100

16,100 16,800

49,82516,650

6,7003,450 6,50013. Emelie Döpke
TB Germania Neulußheim

2,000 7,750 7,450

17,200

3,025 6,900 6,350 -0,30

15,975

48,85013,950

5,4002,550 6,00015. Vilana Kromm
TSV Schmiden 1902 e.V.

2,300 7,550 8,250

18,100

3,550 6,800 6,450

45,92516,200

6,2003,000 7,00017. Diana Schwerzmann
Gundelfinger Tschft. 1976 e. V.

1,650 7,700 6,200

15,550

47,87514,775

5,0253,350 6,40016. Valerie Fitis
TSG Tübingen e.V.

2,000 7,750 7,450

17,200

45,65015,700

6,4002,500 6,80018. Jana Fritzler
TB Germania Neulußheim

2,100 7,350 7,150

16,600 13,350

2,550 8,350 8,400 -0,30

19,000

2,750 8,900 8,300

19,950

2,600 8,250 8,250

19,100

2,400 8,400 7,800

7,550 7,100

18,050

2,850 7,450 6,400

16,700

3,100 7,400 6,400

17,550

2,100 7,000 6,400

3,400 6,850 6,550

16,800

2,900 6,450 6,850 -0,30

15,900

1,400 6,925 5,850

14,175

2,450 6,300 4,600
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Regionalmeisterschaften Süd 2022
am 9.04 2022 in Schmiden

D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - SLK 10 Ohne Reifen Keulen

Wertung WertungWertung

(16) (18)

(21) (17)

(19) (19)

(22) (21)

(24) (22)

(23) (24)

31,70015,300

6,3503,200 5,75019. Maja Weimer
TV Lahr

2,000 7,250 7,150

16,400

31,05015,600

6,1003,000 6,50020. Lea Azaronok
TB 1889 Oppau

0,800 7,600 7,050

15,450

30,10014,750

6,100 -0,302,700 6,25022. Xenia Fitis
TSG Tübingen e.V.

1,250 7,300 6,800

15,350

30,55014,900

5,3002,950 6,65021. Anna Sophie Erdlei
TB Germania Neulußheim

1,300 7,300 7,050

15,650

28,35013,050

4,5002,350 6,20024. Zlata Koutroulari
TSG Tübingen e.V.

1,400 7,250 6,950 -0,30

15,300

29,52514,700

6,1502,550 6,00023. Anni Schmitt
TV Dahn 1910 e. V

1,725 6,700 6,400

14,825
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